

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

GORDONS CURVE

RECORD OF BIDS

05-Apr-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
30	TON	Approach, CL II	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$26.00	\$780.00
110	TON	Shoulder, CL II	\$25.00	\$2,750.00	\$26.00	\$2,860.00
365	TON	HMA, 36A	\$60.00	\$21,900.00	\$67.00	\$24,455.00
10	TON	Hand Patching	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
10	TON	HMA Approach	\$94.00	\$940.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
110	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$5.50	\$605.00	\$27.40	\$3,014.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$5.00	\$640.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$0.25	\$32.00
TOTAL			\$34,151.00		\$38,281.00	